1/31/2021

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

o WN

10
14
15

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$4.00

$4.00
$79.00
$48.00
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00

$5.00

$209.50

$213.50

Winners

$0.00

$0.(
$32.50
$127.25
$2.01
$4.00
$0.00
$1.50
$1.00

$168.

$168.



